Pe3yibTarhl BCTYNMTEIbHBIX HCIIBITAHUA 2 TYP

0 K K
Jf/r;[ ®amuanst, ums u otuectso | Pucynok | ZKuBonucnh é?:::::l;:;ﬂ OE::;;::HH
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 I aﬂlgmoea Amuna 76 77 74
6cenvesHa
Xaupymounosa
2 Apuna 40 46 63
Pycnanosena
3 Aozanosa /luna 59 53 93 52
Pobepmosna
4 Y3J;)03a Apuaona 65 94 71
OMaHOBHA
5 Baxu00€a Pysna 79 51 83
Aboypaniumosena
Muponoea
6 Cmeganus 35 43 9 43
Muxaiinoena
; T'umaoeesa Kupa 79 94 73 85
Baoumoena
M. P
8 050308 oman 30 20 3 16
epzeeguy
9 Magwea Haposa 76 89 68
epzeegHa
10 llIyp/timeaa Ecenus 74 66 49
JIeHO6HA
I'peuymkuna
11 Bapsapa 53 50 68 33
Bauecnagoena
Tunuamynnuna
12 Amuna 87 89 99 48

Hnomuposna




14

Hlanizapoanoea
Hapzusza
Onumicanosna

50

39

55

15

Kamaeea /lapva
T'eopcuesna

95

79

56

98

16

bapvuuesa
Banepus
Baoumosna

96

57

70

17

Hopazumosa
Cagua
Aiipamoena

95

93

86

18

Ilemkeesa Kapuna
Joyapoosna

67

95

57

20

Ilempuk Auna
Hzopeena

80

100

71

89

21

Cokonukosa
Apocnaeca
Onezoeéna

63

90

64

86

23

T'abb6acoea Pecuna
Hnvwamosna

73

74

40

24

Haoéueea
Mapzapuma
Aitoapoena

75

54

59

25

Kucenéea /luana
mumpueena

56

78

99

37

26

3axaposa Coghvs
Anexkceeena

94

77

67

69

27

baozymounosa
Hnecca Heopesna

47

32

52

29

Kyosawoea
Banepus
Banepvesna

45

42

24

30

Cazamoea Pamuna
Cepzeeena

87

70

87




Cubeamynnuna

31 Kamunna 88 76 68 65
Taoeneena
23 T alzcoea Bapeapa 51 77 50
UPUITIOBHA
34 Haegoea Tlonuna 56 76 68
epzeesna
36 Axn;lemoea Apuna 54 90 38
[pmypoena
Koncanosa
38 Eszenusn 96 100 98
JImumpueena
20 I/Iu;)maeea 3nama 58 51 64 51
aMu1e6Ha
Cynmanoea
42 Aodenuna 45 48 44
Pycmamogna
” Oc:;zduyk Mapusa 49 49 52
[pmypoena
45 M;)tumn /enuc 52 38 7 45
yenanosuy
46 Huoeiurxuna Enena 58 73 100 85
Anopeesna
47 Ca?f)ueea Panuna 39 31 48 34
agparneena
48 Kocmiwoxuna 46 41 4 68
Cogpua Cemenoena
50 chaljoea Hunapa 77 87 94
Auoapoena
- Cammaposa Eea 39 5 37

Cmanucnaeoena




54

Cepceesa Ilonuna
Cepzeeena

58

54

56

53

55

Baneeea 3em¢hupa
Hpexoena

47

30

50

57

Hyzmanoea
Cupuna
Mapamoena

47

52

66

40

58

Jlazapeea Apuna
Eezenvesna

39

33

25

22

59

Makaposa
Mupocnasa
Jleonuooena

79

100

70

60

Ilonemaes
Apcenuii
Cepzeesuu

84

60

33

62

T'anuynnuna
Pokcana
Pugprxamoena

97

96

78

54

64

Kapumoea
Pyzanna
QDauneena

66

92

54

73

65

Copuna Bapeapa
Baaoumupoena

46

55

46

53

66

Hlauodynnuna
Manuka
@Dapuoosna

46

54

75

67

Momsazuna
Enuzaeema
Baaoumupoena

55

48

84

69

Jenucosa Onecs
Anexcanopoena

94

89

79

70

Kuceneesa
Enuzaeema
Anmonoena

48

38

47

71

Bonkoea /lapva
Baaoumuposena

S7

79

88




Ab6oynnuna

72 Kamuna 67 57 64 62
Danucoena
boopopeckas
73 Amanus 54 25 8 37
Pomanoena
76 Fujj‘l;eea Imunusn 48 36 53
apceneena
77 IO;Vnoea A3zanusn 54 49 60 43
a12amoena
18 Xakllflmoea Caouna 90 86 9 69
Mupoena
81 Eal;naﬂoea Onvea 66 73 75 29
umanveeHa
Tonvanosa
82 Banepus 57 78 63 53
Baoumoena
83 IO]I))ansa Amuna 08 93 52 89
AMUHOBHA
a4 Cafll)ﬂxueea Inusa 100 97 97
ycanosena
87 T'apunoea Inonce 83 85 79
Jlayooena
Tumepzanuesa
88 Aoenuna 74 58 20 73
Hnwcyposna
89 Jlayk Onvea 49 39 65
Anopeesna
Cacuodynnuna
90 Kamunna 63 72 35 64
Anmazoena
9 Apynnuna Anus 85 91 57

Padgharneena




Ypazoaxmuna

93 Amupa 8 46 3 51
Anvbepmoena
o1 Xanosea Imunusn 78 60 65
Jamuposna
o5 Apmcfbees Makxkap 54 52 35
epzeeguy
Huzemamosa
96 Coghus 54 68 41
Aoeneena
I 11
o7 aegesa onuHa 46 8 43 36
epzeesHa
08 Caﬂ;llxoea TI'yzens 73 93 76
UA306HA
QDanzyaruna
99 Kapuna 91 84 69 78
Mapamoena
100 Baﬂll;muua Anuna 77 94 94
agpucosna
103 Muxeeea Ilonuna 31 o5 62
Anekcanopoea
Xaouoynnuna
104 Cogoa Jlenaposna 48 52 9 59
105 Paxmanoea Coghos g2 90 78
Anopeesna
Ilempoea
106 Kpucmuna 46 53 48
Anekcanoposna
Pomanoea
107 Enuzasema 34 6 41
JImumpueena
108 Yepnomawenyesa 36 66 100 42

Anuca Pycnanosna




T'anuesa /lunapa

110 P 48 57 79 56
amuieeHa
112 ngmosa HAna 45 33 35
aenoeHa
Hemazunosa
113 Kamuna 81 71 61
Pycmemosna
Tponouna
114 Anvouna 46 55 50 47
Anamonvesna
115 3apunosa Manuxa 48 60 57 48
Hnvoapoena
116 I/Izﬂaélnosa Hasudgha 99 91 79 37
UA306HA
Cmpoxkuna
118 Anexcanopa 45 58 44
/enucoena
119 Ol(;unosa Anna 50 35 4
anepveeHa
120 HuKIthmulmﬂapbﬂ 97 81 59 61
2opesna
T'anumoea
121 Anvouna 92 83 69
Hnvacoena
T A
122 pl;zopbeea HHa 33 25 30
J1eKceesna
K E
123 ooeneea Eezenusn 89 56 80 62
Braoumupoena
124 X;‘z;ueea Maiin 64 75 64
apamoena
Illymoea
125 Anacmacusn 47 23 49 62

Anexceeena




127

IlInunesasn
Bumanusa
Cepzeeena

65

48

61

21

128

Cmenanosa Kupa
enucoena

49

43

53

30

129

Konopamovesa
Anzenuna
Onezoena

59

39

25

130

Ko3zemacnoes
Apocnas
Pycnanosuu

72

93

67

133

Yewrkuna Coghoa
Bumanvesna

47

59

60

134

Eecmagpveca
Cogoa
Koncmanmunoena

S7

S7

63

135

Xakumanosa
Mapusn
Pycnanoena

71

56

73

61

136

T'anueea Ana
Danucoena

70

51

52

138

bobunosea Manuka
3okuposrconosna

48

47

65

139

Kanadgheesa
Pycnana
Aoyapoosna

74

76

69

140

Hasenemwuna
Kapuna
Hnvoaposena

53

48

37

141

/lponosa
benocnasa

Anmonoena

54

41

67

142

Caguynnuna
Imunusa
Anvbepmosna

73

95

93

143

Kaoupoea /luana
Aneaposna

64

90

72




144

Cuooposa Kcenusn
Anopeesna

99

98

99

146

Tymanyeea Onvea
Anekceeena

53

33

147

Daznuaxmemosa
Caana
Joyapoosna

40

47

58

148

Edpemosa /lapva
/enucoena

69

70

41

151

Tapanuna
Anacmacus
Cezpeeena

70

56

76

55

152

T'puwaii Cogpusn
Apmemoena

o1

153

Kamawesa Ana
Heanoena

52

25

62

154

3azumoea Azanun
3ygapoena

51

82

65

62

155

/laevioosa
Bapeapa
Eezenvesna

20

20

36

156

Enaneesa
Aoenuna
Hnvoapoeua

47

54

30

38

157

Cagpuna Kamuna
Paouxoena

46

45

28

158

Ilonoenuxoesa
IOnuana
Maxcumoena

o1

30

17

159

T'amuamynnuna
Panuna
Pagharneena

52

55

62

161

Cynamanosa
Cogpua Haunvesna

93

99




Xacanoesa 3yxpa

162 HUnvoaposena 46 50 55 30
63| ok Codun | yg 47 50 36
1€206Ha
Konoaxoesa
164 Yavana 52 30 8 59
Anekceeeéna
Ky3uneyoesa
165 Enuzasema 41 54 43
Anekcanopoena
Hypuaxmemosa
166 Aoenuna 100 88 90
Mapcenvesna
17 | [Tupocosa Apuna | - 4q 68 52 28
UXai106Ha
168 O;tiylmna Hapoa 7 9 45
COHUO06HA
169 Kyosxoea /Jluana 47 47 31

Hnvoaposena




